



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	79608001000EB	HEADLIGHT MASK		1.00
2	78108003000	MASK RUBBER		2.00
3	79008010000EB	Front fender, orange 16		1.00
4	0025060166	HH collar screw M6x16 TX30		4.00
5	58412080300	REFLECTOR YELLOW "CEV"	ONLY USA & AUS	2.00
6	79608013000EB	REAR FENDER EXC ORANGE		1.00
7	79608515000	LICENSE PLATE HOLDER USA		1.00
8	79608516000	NUMBER PLATE CARRIER-EXTENSION		1.00
9	58412080200	reflector, red		3.00
10	0017060205	SCREW FOR PLASTIC K60X20 SW6		4.00
11	77308013010	COLLAR BUSH. F.REAR FENDER 07		2.00
12	0025060166	HH collar screw M6x16 TX30		2.00
13	59001092050	SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8		2.00
14	0017060255	EJOT PT SCREW K60X25-Z SW6		4.00
15	60408061050	RUBBER 14X6.5X2.3MM		6.00
16	0025060126	HH collar screw M6x12 TX30		2.00